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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Opole, 16- - 17-4-2016

Event 7 Women, 100m Backstroke 14 years and older
2016-04-16 - 11:04 Sponsor Zofia Kozina-Oloś Prezes Opolskiego OZP Results
Rekord Polski Open 1:00.61 Tchórz Alicja 00101 Kazan (RUS) 2015-08-03
Rekord Polski 14 1:03.37 Lefanowicz Iwona 01003 Gorzow 2006-11-24
Rekord Polski 15 1:03.13 Naziębło Klaudia 00101 Gorzow Wlkp. 2008-07-13
Rekord Polski 16 1:01.49 Naziębło Klaudia 00101 Doha (QAT) 2009-12-10
Rekord Polski 17 1:01.49 Naziębło Klaudia Doha 2009-12-11
Rekord Polski 18 1:02.51 Urbańska Karolina 00110 Gliwice 2010-06-04
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

14 years

1. Modrzejewska Magdalena SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 1:08.66 606 33.32 35.34
2. Magierowska Julia 02 KS Piatka Chorzow 1:12.37 517 34.58 37.79
3. Garula Wiktoria 02 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 1:12.53 514 34.94 37.59
4. Palowska Gabriela So 02 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 1:13.32 498 35.41 37.91
5. Kowalewska Martyna 02 Skalar Slupsk 1:13.35 497 36.01 37.34
6. Amerek Daria 02 MOS Katowice 1:14.10 482 36.28 37.82
7. Pelc Aleksandra 02 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1:14.77 469 36.36 38.41
8. Maziar Alicja 02 KS REKIN Swiebodzice 1:15.63 453 36.63 39.00
9. Jedrzejczyk Julia 02 KS Piatka Chorzow 1:15.93 448 36.60 39.33

10. Muszynska Majka 02 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1:16.71 434 36.58 40.13
11. Szkoda Klaudia 02 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 1:19.53 390 38.66 40.87
12. Furtak Wiktoria 02 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:19.57 389 38.18 41.39
13. Mruk Aleksandra 02 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1:21.29 365 39.35 41.94
14. Chwialkowska Roksana SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 1:22.68 347 40.19 42.49
15. Pawlik Alicja 02 KS Piatka Chorzow 1:26.28 305 41.76 44.52

15 years

1. Wisniewska Oliwia 01 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 1:07.16 648 32.82 34.34
2. Kossakowska Dominika 01 SiKReT Gliwice 1:07.93 626 33.06 34.87
3. Kordala Monika 01 UKS SP 149 Lodz 1:08.32 615 33.25 35.07
4. Pogorzelska Laura 01 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 1:09.11 594 33.57 35.54
5. Czornik Julia 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 1:09.60 582 33.73 35.87
6. Lysakowska Julia SL 01 AZS UMCS Lublin 1:09.95 573 34.76 35.19
7. Ciesiul Karolina 01 KS Wankan Legnica 1:10.13 569 33.71 36.42
8. Baran Sonia 01 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1:10.93 550 34.48 36.45
9. Piskorz Aleksandra 01 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Sl. 1:11.86 529 35.17 36.69

10. Mikolajczyk Julia 01 UKS 190 Lodz 1:12.70 510 35.64 37.06
11. Chwalczynska Aleksandra 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:14.43 476 35.38 39.05
12. Koltuniewicz Aleksandra 01 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1:14.57 473 36.76 37.81
13. Grychtol Weronika 01 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:16.93 431 37.52 39.41
14. Smetek Wiktoria 01 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:17.12 428 36.68 40.44

16 years

1. Gorecka Weronika 00 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1:06.78 659 32.30 34.48
2. Zawisza Alina SO 00 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 1:09.41 587 33.68 35.73
3. Romanowska Patrycja 00 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki 1:10.46 561 34.09 36.37
4. Rudek Wiktoria 00 UKS Orka Luban 1:11.57 535 34.10 37.47
5. Swistun Julia 00 KS Gornik Radlin 1:13.87 487 35.67 38.20
6. Szuster Aleksandra SO 00 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 1:14.81 468 35.76 39.05
7. Rybotycka Wiktoria 00 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:22.68 347 39.74 42.94
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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Opole, 16- - 17-4-2016

Event 7, Women, 100m Backstroke

17 - 18 years

1. Naskret Agata 98 MKS - Astoria Bydgoszcz 1:03.03 784 30.78 32.25
2. Duda Zuzanna SWR 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:05.74 691 32.05 33.69
3. Koscik Patrycja 98 RWKS Sparta Bilgoraj 1:06.91 655 32.14 34.77
4. Szkarlat Julia 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:07.29 644 32.95 34.34
5. Jura Klaudia 99 SP Meduza Pajeczno 1:09.69 580 34.07 35.62
6. Skorupa Monika 99 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 1:09.82 576 33.83 35.99
7. Pajak Liliana SMS ZG 99 Towarzystwo Plywackie Zielona 1:10.58 558 34.86 35.72
8. Kozik Anna 98 AZS AWF Katowice 1:11.69 532 34.89 36.80
9. Szlachcic Wiktoria 99 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 1:11.97 526 34.30 37.67

14 years and older

1. Tchorz Alicja 92 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1:01.30 852 29.94 31.36
2. Naskret Agata 98 MKS - Astoria Bydgoszcz 1:03.03 784 30.78 32.25
3. Zawiszewska Maja 93 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:05.15 709 31.75 33.40
4. Duda Zuzanna SWR 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:05.74 691 32.05 33.69
5. Tomala Aleksandra SR 97 Zryw Opole 1:06.31 673 31.90 34.41
6. Gorecka Weronika 00 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1:06.78 659 32.30 34.48
7. Zarlok Martyna 97 MKS Jordan Krakow 1:06.81 658 32.31 34.50
8. Koscik Patrycja 98 RWKS Sparta Bilgoraj 1:06.91 655 32.14 34.77
9. Magner Agata 97 MKS Jordan Krakow 1:07.02 652 32.89 34.13

10. Wisniewska Oliwia 01 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 1:07.16 648 32.82 34.34
11. Szkarlat Julia 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:07.29 644 32.95 34.34
12. Kossakowska Dominika 01 SiKReT Gliwice 1:07.93 626 33.06 34.87
13. Kordala Monika 01 UKS SP 149 Lodz 1:08.32 615 33.25 35.07
14. Wlodarczyk Ewelina 96 SKS 137 Delfin Lodz 1:08.37 614 33.27 35.10
15. Modrzejewska Magdalena SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 1:08.66 606 33.32 35.34
16. Pogorzelska Laura 01 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 1:09.11 594 33.57 35.54
17. Zawisza Alina SO 00 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 1:09.41 587 33.68 35.73
18. Czornik Julia 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 1:09.60 582 33.73 35.87
19. Jura Klaudia 99 SP Meduza Pajeczno 1:09.69 580 34.07 35.62
20. Skorupa Monika 99 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 1:09.82 576 33.83 35.99
21. Lysakowska Julia SL 01 AZS UMCS Lublin 1:09.95 573 34.76 35.19
22. Ciesiul Karolina 01 KS Wankan Legnica 1:10.13 569 33.71 36.42
23. Romanowska Patrycja 00 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki 1:10.46 561 34.09 36.37
24. Teresko Anna 97 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 1:10.51 560 33.93 36.58
25. Pajak Liliana SMS ZG 99 Towarzystwo Plywackie Zielona 1:10.58 558 34.86 35.72
26. Baran Sonia 01 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1:10.93 550 34.48 36.45
27. Rudek Wiktoria 00 UKS Orka Luban 1:11.57 535 34.10 37.47
28. Kozik Anna 98 AZS AWF Katowice 1:11.69 532 34.89 36.80
29. Piskorz Aleksandra 01 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Sl. 1:11.86 529 35.17 36.69
30. Szlachcic Wiktoria 99 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 1:11.97 526 34.30 37.67
31. Magierowska Julia 02 KS Piatka Chorzow 1:12.37 517 34.58 37.79
32. Garula Wiktoria 02 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 1:12.53 514 34.94 37.59
33. Mikolajczyk Julia 01 UKS 190 Lodz 1:12.70 510 35.64 37.06
34. Palowska Gabriela So 02 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 1:13.32 498 35.41 37.91
35. Kowalewska Martyna 02 Skalar Slupsk 1:13.35 497 36.01 37.34
36. Swistun Julia 00 KS Gornik Radlin 1:13.87 487 35.67 38.20
37. Amerek Daria 02 MOS Katowice 1:14.10 482 36.28 37.82
38. Chwalczynska Aleksandra 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:14.43 476 35.38 39.05
39. Koltuniewicz Aleksandra 01 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1:14.57 473 36.76 37.81
40. Pelc Aleksandra 02 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1:14.77 469 36.36 38.41
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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Opole, 16- - 17-4-2016

Event 7, Women, 100m Backstroke, 14 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

41. Szuster Aleksandra SO 00 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 1:14.81 468 35.76 39.05
42. Maziar Alicja 02 KS REKIN Swiebodzice 1:15.63 453 36.63 39.00
43. Jedrzejczyk Julia 02 KS Piatka Chorzow 1:15.93 448 36.60 39.33
44. Muszynska Majka 02 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1:16.71 434 36.58 40.13
45. Grychtol Weronika 01 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:16.93 431 37.52 39.41
46. Smetek Wiktoria 01 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:17.12 428 36.68 40.44
47. Szkoda Klaudia 02 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 1:19.53 390 38.66 40.87
48. Furtak Wiktoria 02 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:19.57 389 38.18 41.39
49. Mruk Aleksandra 02 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1:21.29 365 39.35 41.94
50. Chwialkowska Roksana SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 1:22.68 347 40.19 42.49

Rybotycka Wiktoria 00 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 1:22.68 347 39.74 42.94
52. Pawlik Alicja 02 KS Piatka Chorzow 1:26.28 305 41.76 44.52


